Omni30 Alarm Annunciator System
Model C1620/1/2/3 Modular Annunciator System.
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC1620AR07 sheet 1 of 4
®
Features
• Compatible with “UC30” Series products

SERIAL PORT READ ONLY MODE
SERIAL PORT READ/WRITEMODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
C1620 Omni30/8 - 8 Way Alarm Module
Panel Mount (483mmW x 44.5mmH)
C1620-1 Omni30/8-SL - 8 Way Alarm Module
19 inch Rack mount (483mmW x 44.5H)
C1621 Omni32/8 -4 Way Alarm + Control Module
Panel Mount (483mmW x 44.5mmH)
C1621-1 Omni32/8 -4 Way Alarm + Control Module
19 inch Rack Mount (483mmW x 44.5H)
C1622 Omni33/8 - Control Module
Panel Mount (483mmW x 44.5mmH)
C1622-1 Omni33/8 - Control Module
19 inch Rack Mount (483mmW x 44.5H)
C1623 Omni30/4 - 4 Way Alarm Module
Panel Mount (267mmW x 44.5mmH)
C1624 Omni33/4 – Control Module
Panel Mount (267mmW x 44.5mmH)
ACCESSORIES To be ordered separately
Will be fitted before delivery.
Window and Lamp Board Options
Backlit Solid State Light Emitting Diode (LED) Lamp Modules
C1650 Red Backlit LED Lamp Module
C1651 Yellow Backlit LED Lamp Module
C1652 Green Backlit LED Lamp Module
C1653 Blue Backlit LED Lamp Module
C1654 Orange Backlit LED Lamp Module
C1655 White Backlit LED Lamp Module
Incandescent Lamps (two lamps per Window)
C1160 Lamp and Holder 8 Window Pack
C1161 Incand. Lamp replacement 10 pack
C1162 Incand. Lamp replacements 100 pack
C1663 Assorted Colour Filter Kit
(1 supplied with each annunciator)
Serial Communications Option (Modbus)
C1423 Isolated RS232/485 Serial Port
Interface Accessories
C1168 OmniSet Programming cable for Prog Port
Omni30 Alarm Annunciator System
Model C1620/1/2/3 Modular Annunciator System.
Copyright Omniflex  Subject to change without notice
Datasheet DSC1620AR07 sheet 3 of 4
®